
PROVIDE CPR : ANNUAL UPDATE,  TIME 8.30-12  

Course 

Code
Course Name Start Date Application Closing Date Course Fee Course Date/Location

105505 PROVIDE CPR Sat,28 Apr 2018 Fri,06 Apr 2018 $20.00  ESSENDON

105507 PROVIDE CPR Sat,12 May 2018 Fri,20 Apr 2018 $20.00
VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

105509 PROVIDE CPR Sat,09 Jun 2018 Fri,18 May 2018 $20.00 ESSENDON

105543 PROVIDE CPR Sat, 23 Jun 2018 Fri, 1 Jun 2018 $20.00 GEELONG

105511 PROVIDE CPR Sat,07 Jul 2018 Mon,18 Jun 2018 $20.00  LEONGATHA

105513 PROVIDE CPR Sun,22 Jul 2018 Fri,29 Jun 2018 $20.00 MORNINGTON PENINSULA

105515 PROVIDE CPR Sat,28 Jul 2018 Fri,06 Jul 2018 $20.00  ESSENDON

105517 PROVIDE CPR Sat,04 Aug 2018 Fri,13 Jul 2018 $20.00
VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

105519 PROVIDE CPR Sat,18 Aug 2018 Fri,27 Jul 2018 $20.00 WARRNAMBOOL

105521 PROVIDE CPR Sat,15 Sep 2018 Fri,24 Aug 2018 $20.00 ESSENDON

105523 PROVIDE CPR Sat,20 Oct 2018 Thu,28 Sep 2017 $20.00
VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

105526 PROVIDE CPR Sat,01 Dec 2018 Fri,09 Nov 2018 $20.00
VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

Course 

Code
Course Name Start Date Application Closing Date Course Fee Course Date/Location

28 Apr 2018 - ESSENDON

29 Apr 2018 - ESSENDON

12 May 2018 VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

13 May 2018 VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

09 Jun 2018 - ESSENDON

10 Jun 2018 - ESSENDON

105530 PROVIDE FIRST AID Sat, 23 Jun 2018 Fri, 01 Jun 2018 $80.00 23 Jun 2018 - GEELONG

07 Jul 2018 - LEONGATHA

08 Jul 2018 - LEONGATHA

105512 PROVIDE FIRST AID Sun,22 July 2018 Fri,29 June 2018 $80.00
22 July 2018 - MORNINGTON PENINSULA 

Blended one-day. Pre course work required.

28 Jul 2018 - ESSENDON

29 Jul 2018 - ESSENDON

Sat,12 May 2018 Fri,20 Apr 2018

105504 PROVIDE FIRST AID Sat,28 Apr 2018 Fri,06 Apr 2018 $80.00

Sat,07 Jul 2018 Fri,15 Jun 2018

$80.00

105508 PROVIDE FIRST AID Sat,09 Jun 2018 Fri,18 May 2018 $80.00

105506 PROVIDE FIRST AID

$80.00

105514 PROVIDE FIRST AID Sat,28 Jul 2018 Fri,06 Jul 2018 $80.00

105510 PROVIDE FIRST AID

PROVIDE FIRST AID 
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Course 

Code
Course Name Start Date Application Closing Date Course Fee Course Date/Location

04 Aug 2018 VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

05 Aug 2018 VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

18 Aug 2018 - WARRNAMBOOL

19 Aug 2018 - WARRNAMBOOL

15 Sep 2018 - ESSENDON

16 Sep 2018 - ESSENDON

20 Oct 2018 VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

21 Oct 2018 VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

01 Dec 2018 VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

02 Dec 2018 VICTORIAN SCOUT CENTRE 

MT WAVERLEY

Course 

Code
Course Name Start Date Application Closing Date Course Fee Course Date/Location

09 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK

10 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK

11 Nov 2018 - GILWELL PARK

PROVIDE FIRST AID 

Sat,04 Aug 2018 Tue,03 Jul 2018

Sat,15 Sep 2018 Fri,24 Aug 2018

$80.00

105518 PROVIDE FIRST AID Sat,18 Aug 2018 Fri,27 Jul 2018 $80.00

105516 PROVIDE FIRST AID

Fri,09 Nov 2018 Thu,18 Oct 2018

$80.00

105522 PROVIDE FIRST AID Sat,20 Oct 2018 Fri,28 Sep 2018 $80.00

105520 PROVIDE FIRST AID

$230.00

105525 PROVIDE FIRST AID Sat,01 Dec 2018 Fri,09 Nov 2018 $80.00

PROVIDE FIRST AID IN A REMOTE LOCATION 

105524
PROVIDE FIRST AID IN A 

REMOTE LOCATION
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